Pressure Sensor: PSO/PSN/PSP Series
Pressure Sensor/Pressure and Temperature Integrated Sensor
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                 1                         www.thinking.com.tw  2025.10
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features
1. Pressure sensing only or pressure and temperature integrated sensing
2. Available with NTC thermistor or platinum temperature sensing element
3. Robust and compact construction

2. Heat pump for household, industrial, and automotive applications
3. HVAC system
 Part Number Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Optional Suffix
C0001 to C9999
S0001 to S9999
Pressure Type
A Absolute
G Gauge
Pressure Range
501 500 KPa
102 1000 KPa
152 1500 KPa
202 2000 KPa
352 3500 KPa
402 4000 KPa
Technology
3
Ceramic
Capacitive
Sensing
Element
4
Ceramic
Piezoresistive
Sensing
Element
Pressure Port Type
1 M12 x 1.25, Male
2 M10 x 1.0, Male
3 G3/8"-19, BSPP, Male
5 G1/4", BS5380, Male
6 G1/8", Male
7
G1/4", ISO 1179 /
DIN 3852, Male
Product Type
PSO
THINKING
Pressure
Sensor
PSN
THINKING
Pressure &
Temperature
Sensor
(NTC)
PSP
THINKING
Pressure &
Temperature
Sensor
(Platinum)
Electrical Output
2 0.5Vdc ~4.5Vdc
Output Type
A Analog
Output Connector Type
0
MQS 4 pin connector
(TE Connectivity /
AMP:1-967640-1)
2